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REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES
080638 DATE: 06-19-14 PAGE # 1
01320  PRIMARY CHILDREN MEDICAL
801-662-2900
GIVE TO

SERVICE RE

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

I

QUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT

OTHER:

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
12
73

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

SIGNATURE:

PECIAL INSTRUCTI

# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

oooooooooo

D I
014479
01447A
0144A2
0144A3
0144A4
0144A5
0144co
0l44c1
0144DW
0144DX

DATE :




